MPX53
Rev 4, 01/2007
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
50 kPa Uncompensated
Silicon Pressure Sensors
The MPX53/MPXV53GC series silicon piezoresistive pressure sensors
provide a very accurate and linear voltage output � directly proportional to the

� Pneumatic Control Systems
� Robotics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case No. MPX Series
Order No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE(1) (MPXV53 SERIES)
1. The MPXV53GC series pressure sensors are available with a pressure port, surface
mount, or DIP leadforms and two packing options.
Ported
Elements
Gauge, Side Port, SMT 482A MPXV53GC6T1 Tape & Rail MPXV53G
482A MPXV53GC6U Rails MPXV53G
482C MPXV53GC7U Rails MPXV53G
UNIBODY PACKAGE(2) (MPX53 SERIES)
2. MPX53 series pressure sensors are available in differential and gauge configurations.
Devices are available with basic element package or with pressure port fittings,
providing printed circuit board mounting ease and barbed hose pressure.